Premaster rates 2024-2025

Erasmus School of Law
Premaster ESL Algemeen

Premaster Recht van de Gezondheidszorg
Premaster Financieel Recht

Erasmus School of Social and Behavioural Sciences
Premaster Bestuurskunde

Premaster Bestuurskunde (dagprogramma WO vooropleiding)
Premaster Pedagogische Wetenschappen

Premaster Sociologie (dagprogramma)
Erasmus School of Philosophy

60
56
56

60
45

60
45

50700
50700
50700

56627
56627
56607
56601

€2.530
€2.361
€2.361

€2.530
€1.898
€2.530
€1.898

Rates 24-25

€10.400
€9.706
€9.706

€10.400

€7.800
€10.400
€7.800

premasterphiosophy ________loo_|seos1 | e2.530] €10.400

Erasmus School of Health Policy and Management

Premaster Gezondheidswetenschappen m 56553 €2.530| €10.400

Erasmus MC
Premaster Geneeskunde voor studenten met een BA-EUC diploma
Premaster Geneeskunde / Zij-instroom Geneeskunde LUMC

Erasmus School of History, Culture and Communication
Premaster Arts, Culture and Society

Premaster Cultural Economics and Entrepreneurship
Premaster Tourism, Culture and Society

Premaster Media & Creative Industries

Premaster Media, Culture & Society

Premaster Media & Journalistiek

Premaster Media & Business

Premaster Global History and International Relations
Premaster Applied History

Erasmus School of Economics

Premaster Econometrics and Management Science (Dutch)
Premaster Econometrics and Management Science (English)

85
55

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45

54
54

56551
56551

56823
56823
56823
50374
50374
50374
50374
56034
56034

56833
56833

€2.530
€2.319

€1.898
€1.898
€1.898
€1.898
€1.898
€1.898
€1.898
€1.898
€1.898

€2.277
€2.277

€28.300
€25.942

€7.800
€7.800
€7.800
€7.800
€7.800
€7.800
€7.800
€7.800
€7.800

€9.360
€9.360




Premaster Fiscale Economie (Dutch)
Premaster Accounting, Auditing and Control
Premaster Economics and Business (English)
Rotterdam School of Management
Premaster Bedrijfskunde (Dutch)

Premaster IBA (English)

56
56
56

29
29

56402
50950
50950

50645
50952

€2.361
€2.361
€2.361

€1.223
€1.223

€9.706
€9.706
€9.706

€5.607
€5.607




